RCC 2013
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Naam

19601545 D. Snoeren
19601235 J. van de Veeken
19680085 R. vd. Brink
19441055 W.A.G. Willemse
19530739 A.A.C.M. Lauwen
19601715 M. van Loon
19600141 J. van Buijten
19680581 J. Clarijs
19550787 M. Meeusen
19440611 A.F. Antes
19551316 S. Spijkstra
19220536 P. Haverkamp Pzn.
19680492 P. de Wild
19602214 C. Suijkerbuijk
19601294 P. van Nijnatten
19601464 C. Rommers
19601863 J. van Peer
19680174 C. Verwater
19680751 W. Jonkers
19551308 E. van der Heijden
19440971 C.A.L.C. Backx
19602281 Bongers/Belleter
19551383 B. Quist
19550892 A. van der Heijden
19530501 Fr. Hendrikx
19530055 F. van Baal
19680786 A.M.J.M. Vissenberg
19220081 A. de Jong
19550043 J. Hennekam
19601740 C. van Rijsbergen
19680573 E. van Vlimmeren
19601995 Jac Verhaar
19602338 T. Blootshoofd

Woonplaats
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Oud Gastel
Oud Gastel
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Zegge
Roosendaal
Oud Gastel
Roosendaal
Fijnaart
Zegge
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Zegge
Roosendaal
Oud Gastel
Oud Gastel
Nispen
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Roosendaal

Bosschenhoofd

Fijnaart
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Hoeven
Roosendaal
Roosendaal

Totpnt PC
9044.9
7055.3
6910.8
6043.3
5818.4
5564.4
5297.8
5245.5
5130.2
5035.3
4864.2
4796.8
4743.5
4635.6
4416.6
4246.9
3362.4
3328.0
2788.0
2644.7
2623.0
2591.3
2480.1
2402.7
2264.9
22319
2150.9
1931.3
1839.3
1597.5
1466.8
1410.1
1035.6
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marathon

PC Lidnummer
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Naam
19601545 D. Snoeren
19550787 M. Meeusen
19440611 A.F. Antes
19601545 D. Snoeren
19680085 R. vd. Brink
19601545 D. Snoeren
19601235 J. van de Veeken
19680786 A.M.J.M. Vissenberg
19680581 J. Clarijs
19551316 S. Spijkstra

19680085 R. vd. Brink
19530739 A.A.C.M. Lauwen
19440611 A.F. Antes
19441055 W.A.G. Willemse
19601464 C. Rommers
19601235 J. van de Veeken
19601715 M. van Loon
19601863 J. van Peer
19601294 P. van Nijnatten
19602214 C. Suijkerbuijk

19680085 R. vd. Brink
19441055 W.A.G. Willemse
19680174 C. Verwater
19551308 E. van der Heijden
19601294 P. van Nijnatten
19550892 A.van der Heijden
19601715 M. van Loon
19550787 M. Meeusen
19680492 P. de Wild
19680751 W. Jonkers
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Woonplaats
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Oud Gastel

Roosendaal
Oud Gastel

Roosendaal
Roosendaal

Bosschenhoofd

Zegge
Roosendaal

Oud Gastel
Roosendaal
Oud Gastel
Oud Gastel
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Roosendaal

Oud Gastel
Oud Gastel
Zegge

Oud Gastel
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Zegge

Roosendaal

ringnr

6-0727262
2-1723871
0-1796315
5-0549399
9-1319923
9-3958673
0-3039052
1-1869349
1-3032254
7-1909446

0-1811481
7-3729383
0-1796314
2-1719013
2-3225021
0-3039037
0-3037989
6-0726944
1-3029823
1-3054349

8-3825826
7-1935051
1-3032079
9-3922901
9-3955363
8-3823362
8-3823872
1-1852952
1-1861444
9-3959331

PC Totpnt
3 2665.5
3 2586.1
3 2567.4
3 2537.6
3 24125
3 2335.2
3 2229.7
3 2150.9
3 2043.6
2 1970.6

1950.0
1928.7
1801.5
1766.8
1766.0
1685.7
1668.2
1594.5
1585.0
1551.7
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1541.9
1527.6
1497.6
1494.5
1482.8
1481.1
1474.3
1453.6
1424.6
1402.0
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RCC 2013

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

19600442 F. Knetsch
19530779 C.P.J. van Staay
19609387 W. Ardon & Zoon
19609107 C. Heeren & Zn
19602141 John van Dongen
19680093 P. Breugelmans
19601081 C. van Buijten
19530828 J. Thielen
19680620 J. Polderman
19680727 P. vd. Brink
19440211 R. van Baal
19530631 W. van Beek
19680476 S. Vucosavljevic
19530348 B. van Hassel
19220650 A. Leijten
19220170 C.J. Kocken
19550291 Kevin de Weert
19530381 N. Geerts
19220064 Sven van Sighem
19601651 C. de Geus

Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Zegge
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Oud Gastel
Nispen
Roosendaal
Schijf
Fijnaart
Fijnaart
Roosendaal
Nispen
Fijnaart
Roosendaal

977.0
939.2
917.5
914.0
885.0
827.6
774.1
742.3
712.9
661.7
652.6
639.2
632.2
597.9
536.1
391.8
358.5
287.3
278.4
106.7

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

marathon

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

19551316 S. Spijkstra
19220536 P. Haverkamp Pzn.
19550043 J. Hennekam
19601863 J. van Peer
19600141 J. van Buijten
19600141 J. van Buijten
19601464 C. Rommers
19600141 J. van Buijten
19680492 P. de Wild
19220081 A. de Jong
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Roosendaal
Fijnaart
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Zegge
Fijnaart

8-3823313
1-3023178
0-3046713
0-3022503
1-3029585
8-3855637
9-3923144
8-3837334
1-3032235
1-1836393
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1364.4
1256.5
1231.1
1183.1
1173.1
1122.1
1114.9
1103.8
1092.5
1092.2



